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Chipotle Menu

https://menulist.menu
13315 60th St N, Oak Park Heights, United States
(+1)6514393390 - https:/lwww.chipotle.com

The restaurant from Oak Park Heights offers 39 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of
$6.7. What StacyMN likes about Chipotle:
We love Chipotle when we are out and about as it is easy to find one by us. | like that they are trying more plant
based options. The staff here is friendly and the food comes out fast. read more. Look forward to the diverse,
scrumptious Mexican cuisine, traditionally prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).
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Chipotle Menu

Salads

TACOS

Non alcoholic drinkis

BOTTLED WATER

$3.9

$3.3

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Tacos
THREE TACOS

QUESADILLA
Burrito Bowl
BURRITO BOWL

SAISAS

CHIPOTLE

Bowls

VEGAN BOWL

Water

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING

Beverages

MEXICAN COCA-COLA

$10.6

$2.2

$10.6

$11.3

$10.6

$10.6

$3.7

$4.1

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

Side Orders

LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE
CHIPS GUACAMOLE

Entree

KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN
KID'S QUESADILLA

Popular Ttems

LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO
BLANCO

CHIPS QUESO BLANCO

Westyle Bowls
VEGETARIAN SALAD BOWL
WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL
KETO SALAD BOWL

HIGH PROTEIN BOWL
PALEO SALAD BOWL

Drink

PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA
JUICE

TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA
GRAPEFRUIT IZZE
BLACKBERRY IZZE

PEACH ORANGE JUICE
TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE
MEXICAN SPRITE

$10.6

$6.5
$5.4

$6.5
$5.2

$9.6

$5.4

$10.6
$13.9
$13.9
$16.6
$13.9

$3.7

$4.2
$3.7
$3.7
$3.7
$4.2
$4.1



Chipotle Menu

Side dishes
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE
_ & TORTILLA ON THE SIDE
‘e CHIPS ROASTED CHILI-
CORN SALSA

CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILI
SALSA

CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA

CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED CHILI
SALSA

LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO

$3.3
$0.7

$2.8

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$6.5

SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO $3.3
LARGE CHIPS LARGE GUACAMOLE $9.6
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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