



https://menulist.menu 13315 60th St N, Oak Park Heights, United States (+1)6514393390 - https://www.chipotle.com

The restaurant from Oak Park Heights offers **39** different *dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average price of \$6.7. What <u>StacyMN</u> likes about Chipotle:

We love Chipotle when we are out and about as it is easy to find one by us. I like that they are trying more plant based options. The staff here is friendly and the food comes out fast. read more. Look forward to the diverse, scrumptious Mexican cuisine, traditionally prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).

Annual Control		
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000
A selection		The second second second
100000		
ALC: UNKNOWN		
The second second		
	7	100
100		
		100
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	
-		
1		ALC: UNIVERSITY OF THE PARTY OF
100		
William Co.		
776		
100		
	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON.	
•	The second second	
	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO I	
	The last last last last last last last last	
		The second second

Salads		These types of dishes are	
TACOS	\$3.9	being served	
Non alcoholic drinks		SALAD	\$10.6
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.3	Side Orders	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE	\$6.5
		CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$5.4
BURRITO	\$10.6	Entree	
Starters & Salads			44 -
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.2	KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN	\$6.5
TOTATOL OTHER	ΨΖιΖ	KID'S QUESADILLA	\$5.2
Tacos		Popular Items	
THREE TACOS	\$10.6	LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO BLANCO	\$9.6
Entradas		CHIPS QUESO BLANCO	\$5.4
QUESADILLA	\$11.3	Lifestyle Bowls	
Burrito Bowl		VEGETARIAN SALAD BOWL	\$10.6
BURRITO BOWL	\$10.6	WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL	\$13.9
		KETO SALAD BOWL	\$13.9
SALSAS		HIGH PROTEIN BOWL	\$16.6
CHIPOTLE		PALEO SALAD BOWL	\$13.9
Bowls		Drink	
VEGAN BOWL	\$10.6	PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE	\$3.7
Water		TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA	\$4.2
	\$2.7	GRAPEFRUIT IZZE	\$3.7
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	\$3.7	BLACKBERRY IZZE	\$3.7
Beverages		PEACH ORANGE JUICE	\$3.7
MEXICAN COCA-COLA	\$4.1	TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE	\$4.2
MEXICAL COCA-COLA	ψ - 7. L	MEXICAN SPRITE	\$4.1

LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO



Side dishes **SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO** \$3.3 LARGE CHIPS LARGE GUACAMOLE \$9.6 SIDE OF GUACAMOLE \$3.3 TORTILLA ON THE SIDE \$0.7 **CHIPS ROASTED CHILI-**\$2.8 **CORN SALSA CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILI** \$2.8 SALSA **CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA** \$2.8 **CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED CHILI** \$2.8 **SALSA**

\$6.5



Chipotle

13315 60th St N, Oak Park Heights, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00